Produktspezifikation

‘Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Kinder-Version:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

A A
57.002.30-XXL
REGATA
REGATA, Unisex Windjacke, Rot

100% Nylon

57.008 REGATTA KIDS
0.212 kg

0.2416 kg

245

50/5/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.57 m
12.08 kg
8605025613697
620140100000

171



